
Kiggavik Contact List 

Position Name Email Primary Location 
During Field Season Phone Numbers 

Vice President, 
Exploration Patrick Ledru Patrick.Ledru@areva.ca Saskatoon 

Saskatoon Office 306-343-4078 

Cell 306-291-3638 

Director, Exploration 
Projects Craig Cutts Craig.Cutts@areva.ca  Saskatoon Saskatoon Office 306-343-4668 

District Geologist, 
Nunavut John Robbins John.Robbins@areva.ca Saskatoon 

Saskatoon Office 306-343-4513 

Cell 306-361-4520 

Coordinator, SHEQ 
Exploration 

Stephanie 
Forseille Stephanie.Forseille@areva.ca Saskatoon 

Saskatoon Office 306-343-4693 

Cell 306-467-7414 
            

Kiggavik Facility and 
Logistics Coordinator  Daniel Zunti Daniel.Zunti@areva.ca Kiggavik Camp 

Cell 306-717-0042 

Camp Office  
 

 Kitchen Phone  
 

Site Sat Phone 

 
306-683-9562 

 
306-683-7048 

 
011-8816-314-67865 
011-8816-314-66831 

Project Geologist Mario Blain Mario.Blain@areva.ca Kiggavik Camp 

Project Geologist Dwayne Kinar Dwayne.Kinar@areva.ca  Kiggavik Camp 

SHEQ* Supervisor Naomi Stumborg Naomi.Stumborg@areva.ca Kiggavik Camp 

SHEQ Supervisor Curtis Rhinas Curtis.Rhinas@areva.com Kiggavik Camp 

          

Manager, Nunavut 
Affairs Barry McCallum Barry.McCallum@areva.ca  Baker Lake** 

Cell  306-262-4636 

Baker Lake Office 867-793-2000 

* Safety, Health, Environment, and Quality 
**Intermittently present at the Baker Lake Office 
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